
FIS - Sprint
Sprint free

FINALS FINALS MEN
Quarter Finals

Quarter Finals / HEAT 1 11:25
1 101 TRITSCHER Bernhard AUT 3:47.85 Q
2 110 BOEGL Lucas GER 3:49.99 Q
3 120 HERBURGER Aurelius AUT 3:50.21 LL
4 130 WICK Thomas GER 3:50.23 LL
5 111 KLAVZAR Bostjan SLO 3:51.07
6 121 PROSEN Luka SLO 4:01.03

Quarter Finals / HEAT 2 11:30
1 114 SCHAIRER Samson GER 3:50.09 Q
2 107 DUERR Johannes AUT 3:50.44 Q
3 124 TRENKLE Tobias GER 3:50.76
4 117 CEBULLA Marius GER 3:52.02
5 127 PFAB Johannes GER 3:52.92
6 104 HAUKE Max AUT 3:53.52

Quarter Finals / HEAT 3 11:35
1 105 WURM Harald AUT 3:49.91 Q
2 106 CHERNOUSOV Ilia RUS 3:50.25 Q
3 125 GROSS Lukas GER 3:50.45
4 116 PEPENE Paul Constan8n ROU 3:50.62
5 115 ANTOLEC Jan POL 3:51.39
6 126 PRIPICI Florin Daniel ROU 4:01.89

Quarter Finals / HEAT 4 11:40
1 129 METZ Lennart GER 3:53.98 Q
2 102 WENZL Josef GER 3:55.10 Q
3 109 MILDE Marco GER 3:55.96
4 112 MOTOR Konrad POL 3:56.16
5 122 SZABO Milan HUN 4:04.55
6 119 BALDAUF Dominik AUT 4:27.42

Quarter Finals / HEAT 5 11:45
1 108 STOCKINGER Mar8n AUT 3:54.85 Q
2 103 WUENSCH Oliver GER 3:56.10 Q
3 113 KATZ Andreas GER 3:56.20
4 123 GOSTINCAR Luka SLO 4:00.77
5 118 KOSHEVOY Yevgeniy KAZ 4:08.64
6 128 WOHLLEBEN Max GER 4:13.46

Semi Finals

Semi Finals / HEAT 1 12:00
1 101 TRITSCHER Bernhard AUT 3:41.88 Q
2 106 CHERNOUSOV Ilia RUS 3:42.43 Q
3 107 DUERR Johannes AUT 3:42.62 LL
4 114 SCHAIRER Samson GER 3:43.51 LL
5 110 BOEGL Lucas GER 3:46.37
6 120 HERBURGER Aurelius AUT 3:46.76

Semi Finals / HEAT 2 12:05
1 102 WENZL Josef GER 3:51.02 Q
2 105 WURM Harald AUT 3:51.34 Q
3 108 STOCKINGER Mar8n AUT 3:52.59
4 103 WUENSCH Oliver GER 3:53.90
5 129 METZ Lennart GER 3:54.44
6 130 WICK Thomas GER 3:54.66

Finals

A-Final 12:15
1 106 CHERNOUSOV Ilia RUS 3:43.24
2 101 TRITSCHER Bernhard AUT 3:43.29
3 102 WENZL Josef GER 3:44.60
4 107 DUERR Johannes AUT 3:47.84
5 105 WURM Harald AUT 3:52.61
6 114 SCHAIRER Samson GER 3:53.16
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